® 1 Discoveries: Landmarks & 2nds; mp, m
Gand C :
Fand C
Ding Dong Bell
Sailing
Using What You Have Discovered
Woodpecker
Bear Dance
Music Box
Over and Over
Surfing
Warm-Ups
® 2 Discoveries: beginning a 2nd above
Landmarks; repeat sign
Autumn
Caution
Daydreams
Using What You Have Discovered
Campfires
Somersaults
Chin Up!
Robot
The Deep
Warm-Ups
3 Discoveries: beginning a 2nd below
Landmarks
After Rain
Fireflies
Encore
Using What You Have Discovered
Model T
Cowboys
Whippoorwill
Swinging
Song of the Day
Warm-Ups
L/ 4 Discoveries: Sths; beginning a Sth above
L or below Landmarks
® Cookie Jar
Sick in Bed
Weeping Willows
First Class
Dizzy
Using What You Have Discovered
Tugboat Annie
Harbor Buoys
Spanish Guitars
Rubber Boots
Wooden Shoes
Warm-Ups

© 5 Discoveries: 3rds; beginning a 3rd above
@ or below Landmarks; staccato
UL Donkey Talk
Temper Tantrum
Shaky
Men from Mars
Using What You Have Discovered
Harvest Waltz
Polka
Walking Like Elephants
Shop Work
In the Moonlight
Dreaming
Warm-Ups

OO~

© © 0o ~N®

10
11

11
12
12
13
14
14

15
15
16

16
17
18
19
20
20

21
21
22
22
22

23
23
24
25
26
26

27
27
28
28

29
29
30
31
31
32
32

6 Discovery: using letters to show the form

00 of a piece
® Early in the Morning 33
Drum and Bugle 34
Bicycle Ride 35
Using What You Have Discovered
Simple Song 36
Fiesta 36
Reuben and Rachel 37
Surprise Symphony 37
First Boogie 38
Harmonica Player 39
° Warm-Ups 39
@@® 7 Discoveries: 4ths; beginning a 4th
Y ) above or below Landmarks; ties; upbeats
() Fish Market 40
Marching Band 40
Collision 41
Cold Engine 41
Scotland’s Burning 41
On Tiptoe 42
Feeling Upbeat! 42
Using What You Have Discovered
Camel Ride 43
The Farmer in the Dell 43
This Is It! 44
Bingo 45
Rockin’ Fourths 46
Warm-Ups 46
8 Discoveries: rests ! =
Hiccups 47
Riddle 47
Jumpy 47
Awkward 47
Using What You Have Discovered
Forest Echoes 48
Cheshire Cat 49
Little Drummer 49
Over the Rainbow 50-51
Warm-Ups 51
... 9 Discoveries: #, b
000 Spooks 52
YY) Copycat 52
Which One? 53
Indecisive 53
Using What You Have Discovered
County Fair 54-55
Grand Entrance 55
Rock Around the Block 56
Improvisation 57
Warm-Ups 57
o 10 Discoveries: h , # and b last through
..... a measure
PYY Y ) Cafeteria 58
Using What You Have Discovered
Bubbles 59
Leaky Faucet 59
Bongo 60
Tick-Tock Blues 60
Pony Song 61
The Merry-Go-Round Broke Down 62
When the Saints Go Marching In 63
Slightly Jazzy 64
Warm-Ups 64



UNIT ONE / DISCOVERIES
1. Landmarks: F, C, and G
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4 For correlated reading, rhythm and theory, see MUSIC TREE ACTIVITIES 1, pages 4-9.
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